- - 16 Pages Weekend Biiion < Free Press

AN ADVERTISING PRODUCT OF THE GEORGETOWN INDEPENDENT/ACTON FREE PRESS SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, AND SURROUNDING AREAS - 905-873-0301 - Publisher Ken Nugent

2 = ‘-; .....

| Mekieon n EE

e

: .:.1 _'T £l

L T
B

CHURCHILL \ -
ESTATES JUST | I
NORTH OF :
P CAMPBELLVILLE |

& Spectacular open con- |
cept 5 bedroom home |
# on 1.93 acres, backing |

| onto greenbelt - quiet |

Bt et cul de sac; Main fea-

tures main ﬂnur MBR smte hardwood floors, fabulous working kitchen with |
built-ins; marble tiled ensuite; 2-4 pc second floor washrooms; Upper balcony | |

entry; main floor family|

overlooks main floor family and fireplace. Landscaping and underground | | yard (pool sze), MBR has double door entry, walk-in closet and 4 p. ensuite, entry to 2 car |

| room; entry from garage to partially finished basement; MBR has 5 pc| -
PSYStEm MLS#W715755 ensmte_ .wal.k in closet, double entry doors. MLS #W766379 :':_:,:;-':_;{ garage fmm back foyer 1mﬁmshed hasementready fnr}murtdeas MLS#WTTA3LS |

4 BEDROOM HOME
TRIPLE CAR GARAGE -
Fabulous layout, beauti-| | &
fully decorated, lots of | '

»| natural lighting. Great|
=~ | eat-in kitchen with built- |
4 in appl, centre island, |
| walkout to interlock deck |
and fenced in yard. 2 sided |
& fireplace, hardwood |

floors, upgraded broad- ~ MUNRO CIRCLE GEORGETOWN

1 loom. Upper loft sitting .
room overlooking front | Fabulous open concept layout, great room style living room with gorgeous maple tmdwuod -

" | fiooring and cabinery wit working island Jts of natural ight, walkout to lindscaped back- [

PRIVATE

EXECUTIVE ESTATE |
On 33 secluded acres; 5500 sq ft |
home with indoor pool, 3rd floor |
master ensuite and all the bells and |
whistles! Approx 10 min to 401 at |=
Trafalgar  from  Georgetown. |
$1,879,000. MLS#W682571

COU NTRY
- BUNGALOW

Awesome all stone, 4 bedroom, 3300 sq. ft.
country bungalow on 1+ acres. Vaulted ceil-
ings, hardwood floors, gourmet eat-in
kitchen with built-in appliances, island
cooking centre, marble counter tops, ceram-
ic floor, main floor laundry. Master bedroom
with 4 piece ensuite, double sided fireplace
& walk-in closet. Main floor family room
with fireplace & walkout to private deck.
Finished basement with office & above grade
windows. Entry to oversized triple car
garage from house. MLS#W794472

T $279 900 Brstbbd | Ry oioo 9°° ocamion: |8
PREMIUM LOT - i © BEDROOM 18 03] Entertainer’s  Delight |55
BACKING ONTO BUNGALOW | . wlth large  central |

..... :'5_'.:.f j rooms Gorgeous reno- |

l l ‘ i R | vated kitchen - working |
- * CEntl'al lﬁlaﬂd WIth r

rear and includes a |

shed with hydro. | |E% breakfast bar, granite
o Eat-in workable | u i : Ct}tllttttl"[ttpﬁ & back-
ily/dining room with | ’ splash Breakfast area, fmmal dmmg room wlth fireplace; family room with wet bar,

; = kitchen,  updated |
| wajkﬂm tD Disyate backyard. Master hedroom Wit walk-in closet, | windows, doors, roof, main bathroom and furnace (1995). Finished basement has | ireplace & walkout to backyard. Inground pool & interlock patio; Master bedroom {888
| has 5 pc. ensuite, sitting room with walkout to upper deck with spiral staircase tu

ensuite featurlrtg soaker tub and separate ShﬂWt’tt’ Finished bedroom | th fabulous fireol kr f Move i
in basement with 4 pc. washroom and walk-in closet, situated in | | 2 large rec room wi ous fireplace, workroom and storage rooms. Movein | ba-:kyar d: 3 other bedrooms. Eats of toom for parkmg' MLS#W782645

great new Georgetown subdivision. $529,900. MLS#W748803 and enjoy! MLS#WT784237 ;

on a fabulous street. |
Lot piesto 74’ at the |

| = .| Gorgeous 2+1 bunga- |
| g TR B b -2 low - Ready to move |
i | S in! Fabulous open
™ concept kitchen/fam- |
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THIS ONE IS GORGEOUS! |
Beautiful double door entry (with decora-
tive inserts) lead you into this spacious, [
{ spotless open concept home. Freshly paint- |
® | ed in soft designer tones. Gleaming hard- |
el W00d floors on the main level, crown |
mouldings, coffered ceiling in the dining |
room, central air, double car garage with |
§| access to the house, cold cellar & lots of pot |
4| lights. Double doors off of the kitchen lead |
1 you to the backyard, plenty of room for the |
“ Lkids to play. Minutes to 401, close to down- |
town, parks, schools & hospital. This one is

a must seeT bﬂ,S#W? 76848

ESTATE SUBDIVISION 2+1 BUNGALOW...

werinﬂkmg Belwood Lake. Living & cottage all in one; screened in porch overlooking backyard & own golf green, 3
garages, open cnncept main rooms, f mshed rec room with walknut mcttmr hnt tuh Emﬁyt MLS#X719012
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e o ~—CUELPH STREET LOCATION
15 Sdl‘d and ’[‘I‘-g?ﬁgalj’r 1%5} g‘:‘DI$§§;9 168(')[ MLS#W728383 l I__Ground lease only, $70,000/yr. Approx 5000 sq. ft. .8 acres. Franchise only.

Excluswe hstlng Call Blll** or .l.':tn=I=
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